e

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE FROJECTION ; BSOW 29 < BSOW 29 /home/usD16326/DMTECmod

|
|
|
| M
| NEQEER REY FUISRESDT MACHINE GUARD TERMINAL NAME: .250 REVERSIBLE FASTON FLAG —1 BENCH MODEL K ATRFEED .
: 580129-2 | F CE5435-1 el e SITPINE AT o
: = CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE SIZE o
: N A | 075 £.002 [1.9 +0.05mm] 14 L I =1024°8 WASHER, LULK 3/8 21
| T o6 3 000 11 7 20 0o - =\ 1 | - | B 5926131 ASSEMBLY, REEL BRACKET | B8
| P 1| - | B 461062-1 FEED FINGER ASSY 55
: C |.0b2 +£.002 [1.57 £0.05mm] 18 REF | — A 240422 VALVE, SHUT OFF 57
: D NOT USED z/\x{ REF| - | ¢ 5926556 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 66
i T Sl e stsos i e et |
: AMP-0-LECTRIC!M TERM GUARD G TERMINATOR GUARD VIRE | 190 13 05mm - 512 : , -
| INSUL - - - 1 - | C BI2655-5 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY B2
| WIRE STRIP LENGTH | TERM APPL SPEC FEED APPL INSTRUCTION|[SET UP GAGE |LAYOUT 3 ] _ B AGT0B2 - FEED FINGER ASSY =
| - NONE L E05 - - - EEEE 4536151 PLATE, IDENTLFICATION 50
: 129 N 2176031 CAP, RAM 59
| > | - | ¢ 3-354778-5 PIN, WIRE DISC (.2920)C [128 | - oD 454335-2 HOUSING 58
- > | - | ¢ 7-354778-4 PIN, WIRE DISC (.2865)B |127 N 4549251 MOUNT, FEED PAWL 57
O (117 > | | c 5-354778-5 PIN, WIRE DISC (.2775)A |126 R 2176171 PAWL, FEED 56
2 w — | & 2-21000-0 SCR, SHC (6-32x.50) CAM 125 I EEREE 5-21028-2 PIN, FEED FINGER 55
: - 1 - | A 210092 SCR, SKT SET(1/4-20x.25 LWRAM | 124 TEEEE 5314991 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54—
3 1 - | A 22283-6 SPRING, CAM RETURN 123 N 2177411 SLIDE, FEED 53
- 1p\5 1 - | A 3-22183-9 >IN, GROOVED #.188 X 1.25[122 52
- w A 3-22183-7 >IN, GROOVED #.188 X .88 |12] R 2176061 BLOCK, FEED SLIDE 51
v G 120 I EEEE 2176051 PLATE, FEED SLIDE COVER | 50
g 1 - | A 21909-6 SCR,SHC 1/4-28 x 1.00 119 N 7-21002-3 BOLT, CRIMPER 45
-z 2 | -] a 2-21002-2 SCR,BHC 8-32 x .50 118 48
- 5 | - | A 2-21000-9 SCR,SHC 8-32 x .75 117 I EERE 14243561 MOUNT, FEED BRACKET 47
- 2 | -] a 1-21002-8 SCR,BHCS 6-32 x .50 116 46
| 59 2| - ] a 1-21002-6 SCR,BHC 6-32 x .25 115 T A 53019711 PLUG, NYLON 45
| @ @ 102 1 - | A 22733-8 SCR,BHC (68-32x.38 LW ANVIL |114 - ] cC 4543632 RAM 44
| 3 - | A 1-21002-7 SCR,BHC 6-32 x .38 113 N 5301251 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 ¢
: o 112 N BI01 244 WASHER, RAM 42
| o ] & i.///aﬂ 3| - | A 1-21000-3 SCR,BHC 4-40 x .25 111 -] A 5902232 DISC, SPACER 41
: !l _ 2| - ] a 1-21003-9 SCR,FSHC 6-32 x .38 110 40
| u .mi Qif/QIE' 109 39
| 4 | - | a 3-21000-9 SCR,SHC 10-32 x 1.00 108 e 9863501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION | 38
: 2 | -] a 2-21000-0 SCR,SHC 6-32 x .38 107 | - oD 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
| 106 -] A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
: 41 =1 a 2-21000-6 SCR, SHC 8-32 x .38 105 IR BI0212-1 POST, RAM 35
| 4 1 | & 2-21002-1 SCR,BSHC 8-32 x.38 104 34
| 4 | - | a 4-21000-1 SCR,SHC, 10-32 x 1.50 103 | - oD 2176201 PLATE, BASE 33
: [ 4 | - | A 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (2x.19) ID PLATE |102 32 |Q
| 2 | -] a 3-21002-4 SCR,BSHC 1/4-10 x .62 101 R 2175341 MATE, DRAG 3
: 100 I EEEE 2175521 RAIL, STRIP 30
| 99 e 2176041 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 25
| 98 N 22353-8 SCREW, SHLDR 08
| 37 2| ] a 1 -22284-3 SPRING, DRAG 27
| 36 R 2407931 LEVEL, DRAG RELEASE 26
: 35 I EEEE 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
| 34 N 2175531 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 24
: 33 N 2175351 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23
| 32 22
| 9 21 | B
: w — 1 & 3-21028-0 PIN,DOWEL &.125 x .25 30 20
| 1 - | A 21030-2 PIN,DOWEL &.125 x .50 39 N 2175411 STRIPPER 19
: 1 - | A 1-21919-7 PIN,DOWEL #.156 x .50 38 18
| 3\ - | A 1-21028-4 PIN,SLT SPR #.062x 1.00 | 87 N 2500981 ROLLER, BEND 17
| 2 | -] a 210244 WASHER, LOCK 8 86 -] A 224384 BEARING, BALL 16
: | 85 T A 2176081 CAM, BEND 15
| - 5 | - | A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK 10 84 - A 454354~ CLEVIS, BEND ROLLER 14
: b 1 - | A 4-21006-0 SCR,50C SET 8-32 x .25 | 83 N 4543491 SPACER, BEARING 13
| 32 N 5-22280-9 SPRING, SHEAR 12
| 2 | -] a 3-21002-0 SCR, BHC (10-32x.88) DRAG| 81 R 5918961 ROLLER, SHEAR ]
| 30 I EEEE 2174621 HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) 10—
| : 79 Z/\_{ e 2174631 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) s
: | ¢ 1 - | A 224335-1 RAIL, STRIP, LEFT 78 e 2174641 ANVIL 3
| 1 1 - | A 210059 SCR, SHLDR 77 7
| | ¢ N ~ | A 1 -455755-5 GUARD 76 R 2176291 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
| | - 1 1A 3-21001-5 SCR, SHC (3/8-15X1.00) AIR FEED | 75 NG 2174651 SHEAR, CARRIER 5
| o 74 4
: ok 1 - | A 21030-2 PIN, BEND ROLLER 73 3
s 72 e 4-690407 -2 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
: - w - | c 5907012 SLATE, IDENTIFICATION 71 N1 | - ] cC 1-453807-0 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
| ; - UM SDIWZGE PART NUO DESCRIFPTION ILEM *2 M SDIWZGE PART NO DESCRIFPTION ILEM
: ‘ —— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIORN) A
: % @ REF & RECOMMENDED SFPARE FPARTOS. QTY REGD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REGD PER ASSY PARTS LIST
o °5OI=03 2\ APPLICATOR BENDS TERMINAL 79° PRIOR TO CRIMPING. DIMENSIONS 1 INEHEs. T i o i o )
L [ 56) REF /3\  SEE DETAIL A FOR ASSEMBLY INFORMATION. OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, [DR a7 odAee _
| ol 3 2 PLC DEC .25 ' ' ARAP [ o
: .| - Lgﬁ — o /A GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING ZPLC Dc e Y L v
i APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE. . NAME MACHINE REF
i g e DETATL A A A [TEM NOT SHOWN ON ASSEMBL FF] e EE ?8; QBS;%E;URE: v SCALE Son LED T A AT SHEET 7FZE\/
: 1° -t i § o PIFILTR REVISION RECORD APP | DATE EEE%EEESEE%.E?EAEAX - @ %G BSOW 29 T oF 1 F1
: ImETR SN e [0 us01B928 i - - = 4 5 50779 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING e




